
 
 
 
 
 
 
QUESTION: 
 
Our office in Sebring is interested in bidding this project. Could you please email me the plans for 
this project. 
   
 
ANSWER:  
 
There have been no plans prepared for this project.  The specs are in the bid document.   
 
QUESTION: 
 
Do you have a time frame for completion of job? 
 
ANSWER: 
 
Yes.  90 days after the contract is signed.  The ITB has the anticipated timeframe listed. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
 
 It is the vendor’s responsibility to ensure their receipt of all addenda, and to clearly acknowledge all 
addenda within their initial bid or proposal response in the space provided on the Submittal Checklist 
included in the original solicitation document. Failure to do so may subject the bidder to disqualification. 
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